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Butlerwertung Teamturnier 02.06.2014

Nord - Sud

Doppes - Jelinek
Steiner - Utner
Scheiner A - Scheiner O
Spiegel A - Spiegel G
Eichler - Hahn

Gerstl - Muller

Bauer - Charkow V
Krudl - Safrany
Hadamowsky - Reiler

Ost - West

. Kofler - Weihs
. Steinwender - Tokin

Sauseng - Winkler S
Eipeltauer - Niesner
Praschak - Zierlinger
Lindner - Lischka
Siegl - Wurmbauer
Hoffmann - Karlsson
Brunnhofer - Stampf

+37

+66
+62
+50
+50
+29

21
-24
-106



